© KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-630020
CERAMIC MOLDED AXIAL & RADIAL
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
GENERAL
Working Voltage:
C0G – 50, 100 & 200 Volts
X7R – 50, 100 & 200 Volts
Temperature Characteristics:

33,000.0 C222C333(4)2G5CA
39,000.0 C222C393(4)2G5CA
47,000.0 C222C473(4)2G5CA
100 VOLT — C222 STANDARD C0G
39,000.0 C222C393(4)1G5CA
47,000.0 C222C473(4)1G5CA
56,000.0 C222C563(4)1G5CA
68,000.0 C222C683(4)1G5CA
82,000.0 C222C823(4)1G5CA
100,000.0 C222C104(4)1G5CA
CERAMIC MOLDED/AXIAL – STANDARD
ULTRA-STABLE TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC—C0G (NP0)
CAPACITANCE KEMET
pF PART NUMBER
200 VOLT — C124 STANDARD C0G
390.0 C124C391(4)2G5CA
470.0 C124C471(4)2G5CA
560.0 C124C561(4)2G5CA
100 VOLT — C124 STANDARD C0G
820.0 C124C821(4)1G5CA
1,000.0 C124C102(4)1G5CA
200 VOLT — C192 STANDARD C0G
680.0 C192C681(4)2G5CA
820.0 C192C821(4)2G5CA
1,000.0 C192C102(4)2G5CA
1,200.0 C192C122(4)2G5CA
1,500.0 C192C152(4)2G5CA
1,800.0 C192C182(4)2G5CA

8,200.0 C192C822(4)1G5CA
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
CAPACITANCE KEMET
pF PART NUMBER
200 VOLT — C114 STANDARD C0G
1.0 C114C109(1)2G5CA
1.5 C114C159(1)2G5CA
2.2 C114C229(1)2G5CA
2.7 C114C279(1)2G5CA
3.3 C114C339(1)2G5CA
3.9 C114C399(1)2G5CA
4.7 C114C479(1)2G5CA
5.6 C114C569(1)2G5CA
6.8 C114C689(1)2G5CA
8.2 C114C829(1)2G5CA
10.0 C114C100(2)2G5CA
12.0 C114C120(2)2G5CA
15.0 C114C150(2)2G5CA
18.0 C114C180(2)2G5CA
22.0 C114C220(2)2G5CA
27.0 C114C270(3)2G5CA
33.0 C114C330(3)2G5CA
39.0 C114C390(3)2G5CA
47.0 C114C470(3)2G5CA
56.0 C114C560(4)2G5CA
68.0 C114C680(4)2G5CA
82.0 C114C820(4)2G5CA
100.0 C114C101(4)2G5CA
120.0 C114C121(4)2G5CA
150.0 C114C151(4)2G5CA
180.0 C114C181(4)2G5CA
220.0 C114C221(4)2G5CA
270.0 C114C271(4)2G5CA
330.0 C114C331(4)2G5CA
100 VOLT — C114 STANDARD C0G
82.0 C114C820(4)1G5CA
100.0 C114C101(4)1G5CA
120.0 C114C121(4)1G5CA
150.0 C114C151(4)1G5CA
180.0 C114C181(4)1G5CA
220.0 C114C221(4)1G5CA
270.0 C114C271(4)1G5CA
330.0 C114C331(4)1G5CA
390.0 C114C391(4)1G5CA
470.0 C114C471(4)1G5CA
560.0 C114C561(4)1G5CA
680.0 C114C681(4)1G5CA
NOTE 1: Insert proper symbol for capacitance tolerance as
follows:
(1) 1.0 pF to 8.2 pF: D— ±.5 pF
(2) 10.0 pF to 22 pF: J— ±5%, K— ±10%

150,000.0 C522C154(4)1G5CA
180,000.0 C522C184(4)1G5CA
CAPACITANCE KEMET
pF PART NUMBER
200 VOLT — C052 SIZE C0G
1.0 C052C109(1)2G5CA
1.5 C052C159(1)2G5CA
2.2 C052C229(1)2G5CA
2.7 C052C279(1)2G5CA
3.3 C052C339(1)2G5CA
3.9 C052C399(1)2G5CA
4.7 C052C479(1)2G5CA
5.6 C052C569(1)2G5CA
6.8 C052C689(1)2G5CA
8.2 C052C829(1)2G5CA
10.0 C052C100(2)2G5CA
12.0 C052C120(2)2G5CA
15.0 C052C150(2)2G5CA
18.0 C052C180(2)2G5CA
22.0 C052C220(2)2G5CA
27.0 C052C270(3)2G5CA
33.0 C052C330(3)2G5CA
39.0 C052C390(3)2G5CA
47.0 C052C470(3)2G5CA
56.0 C052C560(4)2G5CA
68.0 C052C680(4)2G5CA
82.0 C052C820(4)2G5CA
100.0 C052C101(4)2G5CA
120.0 C052C121(4)2G5CA
150.0 C052C151(4)2G5CA
180.0 C052C181(4)2G5CA
220.0 C052C221(4)2G5CA
270.0 C052C271(4)2G5CA
330.0 C052C331(4)2G5CA
390.0 C052C391(4)2G5CA
470.0 C052C471(4)2G5CA
560.0 C052C561(4)2G5CA
680.0 C052C681(4)2G5CA
820.0 C052C821(4)2G5CA
1,000.0 C052C102(4)2G5CA
1,200.0 C052C122(4)2G5CA
1,500.0 C052C152(4)2G5CA
1,800.0 C052C182(4)2G5CA

680,000 10 C222C684K1R5CA
680,000 20 C222C684M1R5CA
1,000,000 10 C222C105K1R5CA
1,000,000 20 C222C105M1R5CA
50 VOLT — C222 SIZE
2,200,000 10 C222C225K5R5CA
2,200,000 20 C222C225M5R5CA
3,300,000 10 C222C335K5R5CA
3,300,000 20 C222C335M5R5CA
CAPACI–
TANCE
pF
TOL. KEMET
% PART NUMBER
100 VOLT — C124 SIZE
5,600 10 C124C562K1R5CA
6,800 10 C124C682K1R5CA
6,800 20 C124C682M1R5CA
8,200 10 C124C822K1R5CA
10,000 10 C124C103K1R5CA
10,000 20 C124C103M1R5CA
50 VOLT — C124 SIZE
12,000 10 C124C123K5R5CA
15,000 10 C124C153K5R5CA
15,000 20 C124C153M5R5CA
18,000 10 C124C183K5R5CA
22,000 10 C124C223K5R5CA
22,000 20 C124C223M5R5CA
27,000 10 C124C273K5R5CA
33,000 10 C124C333K5R5CA
33,000 20 C124C333M5R5CA
39,000 10 C124C393K5R5CA
47,000 10 C124C473K5R5CA
47,000 20 C124C473M5R5CA
100 VOLT — C192 SIZE
12,000 10 C192C123K1R5CA
15,000 10 C192C153K1R5CA
15,000 20 C192C153M1R5CA
18,000 10 C192C183K1R5CA
22,000 10 C192C223K1R5CA
22,000 20 C192C223M1R5CA
27,000 10 C192C273K1R5CA
33,000 10 C192C333K1R5CA
33,000 20 C192C333M1R5CA
39,000 10 C192C393K1R5CA
47,000 10 C192C473K1R5CA
47,000 20 C192C473M1R5CA
56,000 10 C192C563K1R5CA
68,000 10 C192C683K1R5CA
68,000 20 C192C683M1R5CA
82,000 10 C192C823K1R5CA
100,000 10 C192C104K1R5CA
100,000 20 C192C104M1R5CA
50 VOLT — C192 SIZE
56,000 10 C192C563K5R5CA
68,000 10 C192C683K5R5CA
68,000 20 C192C683M5R5CA
82,000 10 C192C823K5R5CA
100,000 10 C192C104K5R5CA
100,000 20 C192C104M5R5CA
120,000 10 C192C124K5R5CA
150,000 10 C192C154K5R5CA
150,000 20 C192C154M5R5CA
180,000 10 C192C184K5R5CA
220,000 10 C192C224K5R5CA
220,000 20 C192C224M5R5CA
270,000 10 C192C274K5R5CA
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
TOL. KEMET
% PART NUMBER
100 VOLT — C114 SIZE
10 10 C114C100K1R5CA
10 20 C114C100M1R5CA
12 10 C114C120K1R5CA
15 10 C114C150K1R5CA
15 20 C114C150M1R5CA
18 10 C114C180K1R5CA
22 20 C114C220K1R5CA
22 10 C114C220M1R5CA
27 10 C114C270K1R5CA
33 10 C114C330K1R5CA
33 20 C114C330M1R5CA
39 10 C114C390K1R5CA
47 10 C114C470K1R5CA
47 20 C114C470M1R5CA
56 10 C114C560K1R5CA
68 10 C114C680K1R5CA
68 20 C114C680M1R5CA
82 10 C114C820K1R5CA
100 10 C114C101K1R5CA
100 20 C114C101M1R5CA
120 10 C114C121K1R5CA
150 10 C114C151K1R5CA
150 20 C114C151M1R5CA
180 10 C114C181K1R5CA
220 10 C114C221K1R5CA
220 20 C114C221M1R5CA
270 10 C114C271K1R5CA
330 10 C114C331K1R5CA
330 20 C114C331M1R5CA
390 10 C114C391K1R5CA
470 10 C114C471K1R5CA
470 20 C114C471M1R5CA
560 10 C114C561K1R5CA
680 10 C114C681K1R5CA
680 20 C114C681M1R5CA
820 10 C114C821K1R5CA
1,000 10 C114C102K1R5CA
1,000 20 C114C102M1R5CA
1,200 10 C114C122K1R5CA
1,500 10 C114C152K1R5CA
1,500 20 C114C152M1R5CA
1,800 10 C114C182K1R5CA
2,200 10 C114C222K1R5CA
2,200 20 C114C222M1R5CA
2,700 10 C114C272K1R5CA
3,300 10 C114C332K1R5CA
3,300 20 C114C332M1R5CA
3,900 10 C114C392K1R5CA
4,700 10 C114C472K1R5CA
4,700 20 C114C472M1R5CA
50 VOLT — C114 SIZE
5,600 10 C114C562K5R5CA
6,800 10 C114C682K5R5CA
6,800 20 C114C682M5R5CA
8,200 10 C114C822K5R5CA
10,000 10 C114C103K5R5CA
10,000 20 C114C103M5R5CA
CAPACI–
TANCE
pF
CAPACI–
TANCE
pF
© KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-630026
CERAMIC MOLDED/RADIAL – STANDARD
STABLE TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC—X7R
TOL. KEMET
% PART NUMBER
100 VOLT — C062 SIZE
12,000 10 C062C123K1R5CA
15,000 10 C062C153K1R5CA
15,000 20 C062C153M1R5CA
18,000 10 C062C183K1R5CA
22,000 10 C062C223K1R5CA
22,000 20 C062C223M1R5CA
27,000 10 C062C273K1R5CA
33,000 10 C062C333K1R5CA
33,000 20 C062C333M1R5CA
39,000 10 C062C393K1R5CA
47,000 10 C062C473K1R5CA
47,000 20 C062C473M1R5CA
56,000 10 C062C563K1R5CA
68,000 10 C062C683K1R5CA
68,000 20 C062C683M1R5CA
82,000 10 C062C823K1R5CA
100,000 10 C062C104K1R5CA
100,000 20 C062C104M1R5CA
50 VOLT — C062 SIZE
120,000 10 C062C124K5R5CA
150,000 10 C062C154K5R5CA
150,000 20 C062C154M5R5CA
180,000 10 C062C184K5R5CA
220,000 10 C062C224K5R5CA
220,000 20 C062C224M5R5CA
270,000 10 C062C274K5R5CA
330,000 10 C062C334K5R5CA
330,000 20 C062C334M5R5CA
390,000 10 C062C394K5R5CA
470,000 10 C062C474K5R5CA
470,000 20 C062C474M5R5CA
560,000 10 C062C564K5R5CA
680,000 10 C062C684K5R5CA
680,000 20 C062C684M5R5CA
820,000 10 C062C824K5R5CA
1,000,000 10 C062C105K5R5CA
1,000,000 20 C062C105M5R5CA
50 VOLT — C512 SIZE
1,000,000 10 C512C105K5X5CA

2,200,000 20 C512C225M5X5CA
100 VOLT — C522 SIZE
1,000,000 10 C522C105K1X5CA
1,000,000 20 C522C105M1X5CA
50 VOLT — C522 SIZE
2,700,000 10 C522C275K5X5CA
2,700,000 20     C522C275M5X5CA
3,300,000 10 C522C335K5X5CA
3,300,000 20 C522C335M5X5CA
CAPACI–
TANCE
pF
TOL. KEMET
% PART NUMBER
100 VOLT — C052 SIZE
1,200 10 C052C122K1R5CA
1,500 10 C052C152K1R5CA
1,500 20 C052C152M1R5CA
1,800 10 C052C182K1R5CA
2,200 10 C052C222K1R5CA
2,200 20 C052C222M1R5CA
2,700 10 C052C272K1R5CA
3,300 10 C052C332K1R5CA
3,300 20 C052C332M1R5CA
3,900 10 C052C392K1R5CA
4,700 10 C052C472K1R5CA
4,700 20 C052C472M1R5CA
5,600 10 C052C562K1R5CA
6,800 10 C052C682K1R5CA
6,800 20 C052C682M1R5CA
8,200 10 C052C822K1R5CA
10,000 10 C052C103K1R5CA
10,000 20 C052C103M1R5CA
50 VOLT — C052 SIZE
12,000 10 C052C123K5R5CA
15,000 10 C052C153K5R5CA
15,000 20 C052C153M5R5CA
18,000 10 C052C183K5R5CA
22,000 10 C052C223K5R5CA
22,000 20 C052C223M5R5CA
27,000 10 C052C273K5R5CA
33,000 10 C052C333K5R5CA
33,000 20 C052C333M5R5CA
39,000 10 C052C393K5R5CA
47,000 10 C052C473K5R5CA
47,000 20 C052C473M5R5CA
56,000 10 C052C563K5R5CA
68,000 10 C052C683K5R5CA
68,000 20 C052C683M5R5CA
82,000 10 C052C823K5R5CA
100,000 10 C052C104K5R5CA
100,000 20 C052C104M5R5CA
200 VOLT — C062 SIZE
1,200 10 C062C122K2R5CA
1,500 10 C062C152K2R5CA
1,500 20 C062C152M2R5CA
1,800 10 C062C182K2R5CA
2,200 10 C062C222K2R5CA
2,200 20 C062C222M2R5CA
2,700 10 C062C272K2R5CA
3,300 10 C062C332K2R5CA
3,300 20 C062C332M2R5CA
3,900 10 C062C392K2R5CA
4,700 10 C062C472K2R5CA
4,700 20 C062C472M2R5CA
5,600 10 C062C562K2R5CA
6,800 10 C062C682K2R5CA
6,800 20 C062C682M2R5CA
8,200 10 C062C822K2R5CA
10,000 10 C062C103K2R5CA
10,000 20 C062C103M2R5CA
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
TOL. KEMET
% PART NUMBER
200 VOLT — C052 SIZE
10 10 C052C100K2R5CA
10 20 C052C100M2R5CA
12 10 C052C120K2R5CA
15 10 C052C150K2R5CA
15 20 C052C150M2R5CA
18 10 C052C180K2R5CA
22 10 C052C220K2R5CA
22 20 C052C220M2R5CA
27 10 C052C270K2R5CA
33 10 C052C330K2R5CA
33 20 C052C330M2R5CA
39 10 C052C390K2R5CA
47 10 C052C470K2R5CA
47 20 C052C470M2R5CA
56 10 C052C560K2R5CA
68 10 C052C680K2R5CA
68 20 C052C680M2R5CA
82 10 C052C820K2R5CA
100 10 C052C101K2R5CA
100 20 C052C101M2R5CA
120 10 C052C121K2R5CA
150 10 C052C151K2R5CA
150 20 C052C151M2R5CA
180 10 C052C181K2R5CA
220 10 C052C221K2R5CA
220 20 C052C221M2R5CA
270 10 C052C271K2R5CA
330 10 C052C331K2R5CA
330 20 C052C331M2R5CA
390 10 C052C391K2R5CA
470 10 C052C471K2R5CA
470 20 C052C471M2R5CA
560 10 C052C561K2R5CA
680 10 C052C681K2R5CA
680 20 C052C681M2R5CA
820 10 C052C821K2R5CA
1,000 10 C052C102K2R5CA
1,000 20 C052C102M2R5CA
CAPACI–
TANCE
pF
CAPACI–